

'ITEM NO.802 COURT NO.1 SECTION PIL(W)
S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(s)(Criminal) No(s).41/2017

MANOHAR LAL SHARMA ADVOCATE

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE CHIEF ELECTION COMMISSIONER AND ORS

Respondent(s)

Date : 21/03/2017 This petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE D.Y. CHANDRACHUD

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY KISHAN KAUL

For Petitioner(s) Petitioner-in-person (Mentioned by)

For Respondent(s)

Upon being mentioned the Court made the following

O R D E R

List on 24.03.2017 as per roster.

(SATISH KUMAR YADAV)

AR-CUM-PS

(RENUKA SADANA)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR